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Resultat — Semla Cup
2017-03-14
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L

Ola Jernstréom
Oskar Karlsson
Viktor Lundén
Robin Olsson
Mats Lundberg
Leif Markfjard
Jan Ehnberg

717

Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Sala OK

Tid

34:46
35:33
37:17
37:20
3757
38:03
40:04

Efter

+0:47
+2:31
+2:34
+3:11
+3:17
+5:18
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Julia Wanner
Lena Larsson
Gdran Larsson
Aino Leijon
Magnus Lindberg
Peter Svensson
Gustav Andersson
Johan Blixt

Maria Stromberg
Rasmus Lindberg

(10/10)

Avesta OK
Sala OK

Sala OK

Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK

Tid

33:42
35:27
35:37
35:54
36:08
37:30
40:00
40:17
40:41
42:17

Efter

+1:45
+1:55
+2:12
+2:26
+3:48
+6:18
+6:35
+6:59
+8:35

MeOS 2017-03-14 20:10:40, (3/4)



PwbdPE

K

Soéren Johansson
Hans Bergstrom
Anna-Karin Lévgren
Ulf Johansson

Jan Ahs

Lisbeth Eurén

(6/6)

Sala OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK

Tid
31:43
32:04
32:47
44:59
Felst.
utg.

Efter

+0:21
+1:04
+13:16
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